
Rank: Player: Pro Bowl Team: Official Points:

1 Sara Khiri Summer League 449

2 Sarah Wang Fall League 447

3 Ruitong (Lily) Zhang Winter League 444

4 Anikwe Duru Winter League 443.5

5 Alexander Binder Summer League 442

6 Takunda Mhete Winter League 441

7 Robbie Gresham Fall League 440.5

8 Caitlin Garrett Spring League 437

9 Ava Cornell Summer League 435

10 Leo Salvucci Fall League 435

11 Colleen Maloney Spring League 434.5

12 Tess Herrick Summer League 433

13 Raghav Gopalakrishnan Summer League 432.5

14 Elizabeth Brown Spring League 432

15 Lila Wittemyer Spring League 431.5

16 Imani Pugh Fall League 430

17 Nicholas Frank Summer League 429.5

18 Reagan Exley Fall League 429.5

19 Carolyn Schaefer Summer League 429

20 Zahir McLean-Felix Fall League 429

21 Charlotte Long Spring League 428

22 Chloe Brissett Winter League 427.5

23 Jack Stahl Spring League 427.5

24 Arian Naim Summer League 426

25 Eleanor Klinger Fall League 426

26 Camryn Cook Summer League 421.5

27 Samantha Mahoney Fall League 421.5

28 Clara Yu Spring League 421

29 Molly Coyne Summer League 421

30 Maggie Howard Fall League 420.5

31 Kate McConnachie Spring League 418.5

32 Isabel Lee Spring League 418

33 Marek Hill Spring League 418

34 Sara Rivas Spring League 417.5

35 Kaitlyn Liu Winter League 417

36 Ally Lin Spring League 417

37 Chris Larnard Summer League 415.5

38 Julia Widen Winter League 415
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39 Anahat Bawa Winter League 415

40 Isabel Morgan Spring League 414.5

41 Ashna Tambe Fall League 414.5

42 Ronin Jones Summer League 413.5

43 Ryan Chang Winter League 413

44 Leigh Foran Spring League 413

45 Alicia Guo Winter League 412

46 Karolyn Zeng Winter League 411.5

47 Caroline Fixter Fall League 411.5

48 Luciana Toczydlowski Summer League 409

49 Klaira Zhang Spring League 408.5

50 Carolina Stutchbury Fall League 407

51 Nina Sarlo Summer League 406

52 Victoria Pevzner Fall League 405

53 Rachel Li Winter League 402

54 Camren Ware Summer League 401.5

55 Maryam Mian Winter League 401

56 Isabel Allori Winter League 400.5

57 Tina She Fall League 399

58 Adrian Byasiima Fall League 398.5

59 Connor Liang Winter League 384

60 Carly Hamilton Winter League 377



Name: Overall Ranking:

Ruitong (Lily) Zhang 1 (444)

Anikwe Duru 2 (443.5)

Takunda Mhete 3 (441)

Chloe Brissett 4 (427.5)

Kaitlyn Liu 5 (417)

Julia Widen 6 (415)

Anahat Bawa 7 (415)

Ryan Chang 8 (413)

Alicia Guo 9 (412)

Karolyn Zeng 10 (411.5)

Rachel Li 11 (402)

Maryam Mian 12 (401)

Isabel Allori 13 (400.5)

Connor Liang 14 (384)

Carly Hamilton 15 (377)

Winter League Individual Standings



Name: Overall Ranking:

Caitlin Garrett 1 (437)

Colleen Maloney 2 (434.5)

Elizabeth Brown 3 (432)

Lila Wittemyer 4 (431.5)

Charlotte Long 5 (428)

Jack Stahl 6 (427.5)

Clara Yu 7 (421) 

Kate McConnachie 8 (418.5)

Isabel Lee 9 (418)

Marek Hill 10 (418)

Sara Rivas 11 (417.5)

Ally Lin 12 (417)

Isabel Morgan 13 (414.5)

Leigh Foran 14 (413) 

Klaira Zhang 15 (408.5)

Spring League Individual Standings



Name: Overall Ranking:

Sara Khiri 1 (449)

Alexander Binder 2 (442)

Ava Cornell 3 (435)

Tess Herrick 4 (433)

Raghav Gopalakrishnan 5 (432.5)

Nicholas Frank 6 (429.5)

Carolyn Schaefer 7 (429) 

Arian Naim 8 (426)

Camryn Cook 9 (421.5)

Molly Coyne 10 (421) 

Chris Larnard 11 (415.5)

Ronin Jones 12 (413.5)

Luciana Toczydlowski 13 (409)

Nina Sarlo 14 (406)

Camren Ware 15 (401.5)

Summer League Individual Standings



Name: Overall Ranking:

Sarah Wang 1 (447)

Robbie Gresham 2 (440.5)

Leo Salvucci 3 (435)

Imani Pugh 4 (430)

Reagan Exley 5 (429.5)

Zahir McLean-Felix 6 (429)

Eleanor Klinger 7 (426)

Samantha Mahoney 8 (421.5)

Maggie Howard 9 (420.5)

Ashna Tambe 10 (414.5)

Caroline Fixter 11 (411.5)

Carolina Stutchbury 12 (407)

Victoria Pevzner 13 (405)

Tina She 14 (399)

Adrian Byasiima 15 (398.5)

Fall League Individual Standings


